Jul 24 2006 1:46 Division of Corporations ECFS

». ¥

p.1 Page 1 of 1

	•
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : [850]205-0383 From: Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I2000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I2000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977	
Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I20000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977	a a ta
Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I2000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977	
	SECRE TARY
	ED STATENS
RSPFF, LLC	20 10 115
Cartificate of Status	
Certified Copy 1   Page Count 03   Estimated Charge \$155.00	
Page Count 03   11 15   12 15   13 155.00	
Certified Copy 1   Page Count 03   Estimated Charge \$155,00	

-

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

••

7/24/2006

# (((H06000187494)))

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

#### OF

### <u>RSPFF, LLC</u>

#### ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the Limited Liability Company is

## RSPFF.LLC

### Effective date July 19, 2006

### ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

9400 S.W. 40 Street Miami, FL 33165

### ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT & REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Osvaldo J. Diaz 7951 SW 40th Street Suite 206 Miami, FL 33155

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 308, F.S.



106 JUL 24 AM 10:

# (((H06000187494)))

# ARTICLE IV - MANAGER

The name the Florida street address of the manager or managing member is:

MGR: Jose A. Richter 9400 S.W. 40 Street Miami, FL 33165

Iose A. Richter Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

MGR:

Fernando Imperotori 9400 S.W. 40 Street Miami, FL 33165

MGR: Giuseppe Imperotori 9400 S.W. 40 Street Miami, FL 33165

MGRM: PDV FUTURE, CORP. 9400 S.W. 40 Street Miami, FL 33165

MGRM: R S MERIDA, CORP. 9400 S.W. 40 Street Miami, FL 33165